
ANTHEM COUNCIL BOARD INFORMATION

ASSOCIATION DIRECTOR EMAIL TERM EXPIRES MANAGER EMAIL

ACC BRIMS, BILL wbrims@gmail.com (702) 269-9020 NOV 2016 Chris Padilla christine.padilla@fsresidential.com

Roland Sansone (Alternate) roland@sansonecompanies.com (702) 914-9500

AT-LARGE CAPILLUPO, JEAN scabodjean@gmail.com (702) 914-4481 NOV 2017 Gary Leobold gary.leobold@scacai.com

COVENTRY BILL BOKELMANN bill.bokelmann@gmail.com (702) 565-8951 NOV 2016 Leslie White leslie.white@acmteam.com

Bill Skupa  (Alternate) wskupa@mintpropertygrp.com

ANTHEM HIGHLANDS CHARLES HERNANDEZ choochoocharlieh@yahoo.com (702) 293-2275 NOV. 2017 Elyssa Rammos Elyssa.Rammos@fsresidential.com

Ken Bresinger (Alternate) Badland44@aol.com 702 528-1440

SOLERA FIMIANO, FRANK solerafrank@aol.com (215) 266-9454 NOV 2016 Michael Cornwell mcornwell@soleraatanthem.us

Lorraine Hufford-Greenfield soleralorraine@cox.net (702) 202-1001

SUN CITY WEINSTEIN, CARL carl.weinstein@scacai.com (702) 616-9601 NOV 2017 Shannon Alvarez

Bella Meese (Alternate) bella.meese@scacai.com (702) 497-5997 (702) 614-5802

TERRA BELLA SARAH MENDOZA smendoza@bluemarbledev.com (702) 251-0789 NOV 2017 Deirdre Waitt dwaitt@bluemarbledev.com


